
Polypropylene PPC 14642

Refining & Chemicals
Polymers

Description

Polypropylene PPC 14642 is a nucleated antistatic heterophasic copolymer w
of 130 g/10 min.
Polypropylene PPC 14642 is characterized by very high fluidity with an exce
and impact properties. It has been formulated for excellent antistatic prope
Polypropylene PPC 14642 has been developed for high speed injection mo
containers and specifically household articles.

We hereby confirm that we do not use peroxide in the manufacturing of the

Characteristics

Method Unit

Rheological properties

Melt Flow Index 230°C/2.16 kg ISO 1133 g/10 m

Mechanical properties

Tensile Strength at Yield ISO 527-2 MPa

Elongation at Yield ISO 527-2 %

Tensile modulus ISO 527-2 MPa

Flexural modulus ISO 178 MPa

Izod Impact Strength (notched) at 23°C ISO 180 kJ/m

Charpy Impact Strength (notched) at 23°C ISO 179 kJ/m

Hardness Rockwell - R-scale ISO 2039-2

Thermal properties

Melting Point ISO 3146 °C

Vicat Softening Point ISO 306 °C

50N-50°C per hour

10N-50°C per hour

Heat Deflection Temperature ISO 752 °C

1.80 MPa - 120°C per hour

0.45 MPa - 120°C per hour

Other physical properties

Density ISO 1183 g/cm

Bulk Density ISO 1183 g/cm

Polypr

塑料专家 www.ponci.com.cn/wxb/  +13538586433 +1881699616塑料专家 www.ponci.com.cn/wxb/  +13538586433 +1881699616
Provisionnal Technical data sheet
opylene – Heterophasic Copolymer
ith a very high Melt Flow Index

llent balance between stiffness
rties.
ulding of thin walled packaging

above-mentioned Product.

Typical
Value

in 130

30

5

1600

1500

² 4.5

² 4.5

100

165

80

150

60

114

³ 0.905

³ 0.525

Produced in Europe

88

v:vq��Q�.*X�����i�Α���׷~�,@9

