

Description

Polypropylene PPC 14642 is a nucleated antistatic heterophasic copolymer with a very high Melt Flow Index of 130 g/10 min.

Polypropylene PPC 14642 is characterized by very high fluidity with an excellent balance between stiffness and impact properties. It has been formulated for excellent antistatic properties.

Polypropylene PPC 14642 has been developed for high speed injection moulding of thin walled packaging containers and specifically household articles.

We hereby confirm that we do not use peroxide in the manufacturing of the above-mentioned Product.

Characteristics

	Method	Unit	Typical Value
Rheological properties			
Melt Flow Index 230°C/2.16 kg	ISO 1133	g/10 min	130
Mechanical properties			
Tensile Strength at Yield	ISO 527-2	MPa	30
Elongation at Yield	ISO 527-2	%	5
Tensile modulus	ISO 527-2	MPa	1600
Flexural modulus	ISO 178	MPa	1500
Izod Impact Strength (notched) at 23°C	ISO 180	kJ/m ²	4.5
Charpy Impact Strength (notched) at 23°C	ISO 179	kJ/m ²	4.5
Hardness Rockwell - R-scale	ISO 2039-2		100
Thermal properties			
Melting Point	ISO 3146	°C	165
Vicat Softening Point	ISO 306	°C	
50N-50°C per hour			80
10N-50°C per hour			150
Heat Deflection Temperature	ISO 752	°C	
1.80 MPa - 120°C per hour			60
0.45 MPa - 120°C per hour			114
Other physical properties			
Density	ISO 1183	g/cm ³	0.905
Bulk Density	ISO 1183	g/cm ³	0.525

